SUPPLY AIR GRILLES
GA Supply Air Linear Bar Grille
n
n
n
n
n
All stated specifications are updated at the printing date and subject to change without notice or obligation. The actual product might differ from pictures shown.

H+48
Frame Blade
Order Key
GA    -    A   +    G1    -    400    x    150
Model
Materials
Accessories
W H
Materials
Extruded Aluminium A6063
Model
GA-A 1.0
4.5
3.8
B
Wall Size
W+15
H+15
A
Duct Size
W+10
H+10
GA page 1 of 4
SUPPLY AIR GRILLES
GA Supply Air Linear Bar Grille
n
n
n
All stated specifications are updated at the printing date and subject to change without notice or obligation. The actual product might differ from pictures shown.
Materials
 • G1-T SPGC galvanized steel.
Surface Finish
•  G1-T Matt black as standard.
•  The G1 opposed blade damper is gear operated & can be set at fully open, half
    open & fully close.
•  G1 maximum dimension is 500mm x 500mm. Damper size bigger than this will
    come in sections.
GH & GH+G1 Physical Dimension Unit:mm
•  G2 volume extractor helps in balancing by guiding a regulated amount of air for
    supply air grilles from the main duct & enable even air distribution over the
    entire surface of grille.
•  Maximum angle for G2 is 35˚ - 40˚.
•  Materials for G2 is 1.0mm SPGC galvanized steel & surface finish is baked
    black & surface finish is baked black.
Model
GA
GA + G1
Depth
52
127
1
A
Neck Size
W x H
W x H
A Duct Size
W+10
H+10
W+15
H+15
B Wall Size
W+15
H+15
W+15
H+15
D Face Size
W+48
H+48